
C4 Still availableKEY THE
ADDAMS
FAMILY

Claimed

A1 B1 C1 D1 E1 F1 THE GRAHAM
FAMILY

THE JENKINS
FAMILY

THE VAN
ANDELS

LUCIA
AMATI

FREYA 
PETERS H1 I1 J1 K1 L1 M1 N1 O1 P1 Q1 R1 S1

A10 B10 C10 D10 E10 F10 G10 H10 I10 J10 K10 L10 M10 N10 O10 P10 Q10 R10 S10

A9 B9 C9 D9 E9 F9 G9 H9 I9 J9 K9 L9 M9 N9 O9 P9 Q9 R9 S9

A8 B8 C8 D8 E8 F8 G8 H8 I8 J8 K8 L8 M8 N8 O8 P8 Q8 R8 S8

A7 B7 C7 D7 E7 F7 G7 H7 I7 J7 K7 L7 M7 N7 O7 P7 Q7 R7 S7

A6 B6 C6 D6 E6 F6 G6 H6 I6 J6 K6 L6 M6 N6 O6 P6 Q6 R6 S6

A5 B5 C5 D5 E5 F5 G5 H5 I5 J5 K5 L5 M5 N5 O5 P5 Q5 R5 S5

A4 B4 C4 D4 E4 F4 G4 H4 I4 J4 K4 L4 M4 N4 O4 P4 Q4 R4 S4

A3 B3 C3 D3 E3 F3 H3 I3 J3 K3 L3 M3 N3 O3 P3 Q3 R3 S3

A2 B2 C2 D2 E2 F2 G2

G3

H2 I2 J2 K2 L2 M2 N2 O2 P2 Q2 R2 S2

The big pool

de
ep

 e
nd

1
7

13
19

25
31

37
43

49
55

61

6
12

18
24

30
36

42
48

54
60

66

5
23

17
29

35
41

47
53

59
65

4
10 11

16
22

28
34

40
46

52
58

64

3
9

15
21

2726

33
39

45
51

57
63

2
8

14
20

32
38

44
50

56
62

The little pool
fence

deck

TAMU

ANON PHOEBE & 
KIKI KELLY

SANDY AOIFE

SALLY & 
KEVIN

OSLO & 
ROMY

NADIA ISABEL
ARIA 

CHRISTIE-
BUCKLE

ANDIE

FALCOR

PHILIP FRITZ & JEN

LESLEY
WALKER

JOAN & 
SARAH

SARAH MYLES 
& CAROLINE 

SCOTT

THE 
GRAHAMS

THE GRAHAM
FAMILY

CHOOKTRED
AUSTRALIA

CLANCY
HENDRICKSON

POPPY 
& GPA

HENDERSONS

JOHN 
MAXFIELD

THE 
CHILDREN

FREDERICA
AMATI

LOUISA & 
GARY

JACK
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BRIANNA

RO 
LUKE
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DON
STEWART

RAFFAELLA
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MINKA 
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LYN
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JOEL
BUCKLE

ERNIE
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SUE & KELVIN 
WALSH

EDIE & OTIS 
WHITESMITH


